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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 18 Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy Open
07.06.2018 - 16:32 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2017

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

14 lat

1. Gabryś Maciej 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 27.74 528
2. Kwiecień Paweł 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 28.27 499
3. Śliwka Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 28.42 491
4. Kalkan Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 28.59 482
5. Paszek Jakub 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 28.83 470
6. Wykręt Marcin 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 29.01 462
7. Wilusz Kacper 04 MOSM Tychy 29.27 450
8. Pierchała Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 29.34 446
9. Czerczak Dawid 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 29.35 446

10. Adamus Patryk 04 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 30.19 410
11. Plewka Przemysław 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.45 399
12. Regulski Maciej 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 30.75 388
13. Mróz Tymoteusz 04 MOSM Tychy 30.88 383
14. Strządała Jakub 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 30.97 379
15. Klyszcz Rafał 04 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 31.18 372
16. Rotkegel Igor 04 KS Górnik Radlin 31.20 371
17. Oliwa Mikołaj 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.33 366
18. Pietraszczyk Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.51 360
19. Szczepanik Oskar 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.80 350
20. Kołder Paweł 04 KS MarioSport 32.10 341
21. Jaworski Kamil 04 MOSM Tychy 32.26 336
22. Białecki Wojciech 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 32.27 335
23. Holeczek Bartosz 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.41 331
24. Skalski Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 32.59 326
25. Stolarz Paweł 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 32.69 323
26. Krzemień Michał 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.72 322
27. Grębski Mateusz 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.77 320
28. Ochman Mateusz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 32.99 314
29. Gajek Mateusz 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.04 312
30. Koziołek Kewin 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 33.18 308
31. Dobrzański Jacek 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.23 307
32. Smyczek Błażej 04 UKS Salmo Żory 33.51 299
33. Stępiński Daniel 04 UKS Salmo Żory 33.75 293
34. Wysocki Kacper 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 33.91 289
35. Kłoska Tymoteusz 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 34.35 278
36. Mizgalski Szymon 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 34.58 272
37. Hejnar Michał 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 34.90 265
38. Łakota Wojciech 04 MOSM Tychy 35.13 260
39. Raciborski Aleksander 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 35.29 256
40. Kapitan Kacper 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.59 250
41. Oleksy Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 35.81 245
42. Borewicz Mikołaj 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 36.13 239
43. Wers Dawid 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.54 231
44. Wyłuda Piotr 04 MOSM Tychy 36.60 230
45. Rybak Błażej 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 39.59 181
46. Janosz Aleksander 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 39.92 177
47. Dyssy Dominik 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 41.14 162
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 18, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy

15 lat

1. Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 26.56 602
2. Grychtoł Arkadiusz 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 26.80 586
3. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 26.91 579
4. Ścieżka Mikołaj 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.30 497
5. Górski Damian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.67 478
6. Komorowski Kacper 03 MOSM Tychy 28.86 469
7. Pietucha Tymoteusz 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.89 467
8. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.08 458
9. Kajzer Oliwier 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.09 458

10. Bonsz Adrian 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.12 456
11. Sobierajski Michał 03 MOSM Tychy 29.52 438
12. Rychel Maksymilian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.63 433
13. Nowakowski Maciej 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 29.66 432
14. Giel Daniel 03 MOSM Tychy 29.77 427
15. Salik Mateusz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.21 409
16. Grzegorzyca Paweł 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 30.29 406
17. Zynek Kamil 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.50 397
18. Mikitin Marcin 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 30.51 397
19. Biniaś Marcin 03 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala 30.67 391
20. Hein Jakub 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.71 389
21. Sosna Dominik 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 30.75 388
22. GĂłrnik Kacper 03 KS Górnik Radlin 30.79 386
23. Biegun Adrian 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.59 357
24. Kosytorz Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.65 355
25. Czamara Eryk 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.71 353
26. Osuch Jakub 03 MOSM Tychy 31.73 353
27. Sołtysiak Bartosz 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 32.28 335
28. Zdebel Marsel 03 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 32.39 332
29. Szolc Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.51 328
30. Cebula Kamil 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.88 317
31. Hadzik Dawid 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.97 314
32. Stanek Bartosz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 33.10 311
33. Druzd Nataniel 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 33.30 305
34. Słowiński Kamil 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 33.90 289
35. Piętka Adam 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 35.34 255
36. Burchard Piotr 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 35.79 246
37. Chwalebny Wojciech 03 MOSM Tychy 36.29 236
38. JArek Mateusz 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.19 219

16 - 18 lat

1. Popiela Karol 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 25.55 676
2. Cieśla Oskar 01 AZS AWF Katowice 25.92 648
3. Sieradzki Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 26.13 632
4. Pajaczkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 26.16 630

Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 26.16 630
6. Kapias Michał 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 26.19 628
7. Wituszyński Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.23 625
8. Kasprzyk Albert 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 26.53 604
9. Kwaśny Jakub 01 AZS AWF Katowice 27.13 565

10. Sadło Marcel 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 27.39 549
11. Podlasek Adrian SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.40 548
12. Mrzygłód Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.49 543
13. Wiekiera Dawid 02 MOSM Tychy 27.59 537
14. Zapert Korneliusz 00 RMKS Rybnik 27.63 534
15. Walter Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 27.77 526
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 18, Chłopców, 50m motylkowy, 16 - 18 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

16. Górka Łukasz 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 27.78 526
17. Porszke Kacper 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.80 525
18. Tokarski Adam SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.86 521
19. Strączek Jan 02 KS Górnik Radlin 28.05 511
20. Rożenek Patryk 02 KS Górnik Radlin 28.06 510
21. Mosek Oskar SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.12 507
22. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 28.18 504
23. Bieg Oskar 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 28.34 495
24. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 28.48 488
25. Dudys Dominik 02 MKP Zabrze 28.64 480
26. Wojta Michał 02 KS Górnik Radlin 28.80 472
27. Jasiński Miłosz 02 MOSM Tychy 28.87 468
28. Tatura Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.98 463
29. Schreiber Patrick SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.18 454
30. Szynawa Wiktor 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.38 444
31. Poprawa-Jakubas Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 29.70 430
32. Smolorz Dawid 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 29.84 424
33. Trzęsiec Daniel 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.10 413
34. Pronobis Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.17 410
35. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.49 398
36. Wilanowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.50 397
37. Faleńczyk Jakub 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 30.93 381
38. Skutta Paweł 01 MKS - MOS Katowice 32.01 344
39. Juchno Michał 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.19 338
40. Szyniec Jakub 02 RMKS Rybnik 33.08 311
41. Parkitny Kamil 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 33.48 300

Open

1. Smoliński Paweł SR 01 UKS Junior Kluczbork 25.29 697
2. Popiela Karol 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 25.55 676
3. Kisiel Adrian 93 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 25.73 662
4. Cieśla Oskar 01 AZS AWF Katowice 25.92 648
5. Sordyl Mateusz SO 99 UKS Victoria Kozy 26.01 641
6. Sieradzki Kamil 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 26.13 632
7. Pajaczkowski Olaf 01 UKS Salmo Żory 26.16 630

Graboń Przemysław 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 26.16 630
9. Ogorzałek Kamil 99 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 26.17 629

10. Kapias Michał 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 26.19 628
11. Wituszyński Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 26.23 625
12. Kasprzyk Albert 00 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 26.53 604
13. Ogrodnik Wojciech 03 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 26.56 602
14. Powroźnik Konrad 97 WKS Śląsk Wrocław 26.60 599
15. Grychtoł Arkadiusz 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 26.80 586
16. Chowaniec Mateusz 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 26.91 579
17. Zając Mikołaj 98 MOSM Tychy 27.07 568
18. Kwaśny Jakub 01 AZS AWF Katowice 27.13 565
19. Murański Kacper 99 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 27.35 551
20. Sadło Marcel 01 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 27.39 549
21. Podlasek Adrian SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.40 548
22. Szczurek Kacper 03 UKS SP 8 Chrzanów 27.42 547
23. Pióro Artur 91 MKS Pałac Katowice 27.47 544
24. Matyjasek Maciej 02 MMKS Kędzierzyn - Koźle 27.48 543
25. Mrzygłód Michał SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.49 543
26. Mistrzak Kacper 02 Hobby Sport Kietrz 27.52 541
27. Wiekiera Dawid 02 MOSM Tychy 27.59 537
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 18, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

28. Zapert Korneliusz 00 RMKS Rybnik 27.63 534
29. Muc Filip SO 01 UKP Unia Oświęcim 27.70 530
30. Jung Krzysztof SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 27.72 529
31. Gabryś Maciej 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 27.74 528
32. Walter Alan 02 MOSM Tychy 27.77 526
33. Górka Łukasz 02 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 27.78 526
34. Porszke Kacper 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 27.80 525
35. Tokarski Adam SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 27.86 521
36. Strączek Jan 02 KS Górnik Radlin 28.05 511
37. Rożenek Patryk 02 KS Górnik Radlin 28.06 510
38. Mosek Oskar SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.12 507
39. Kowalczyk Dawid 02 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 28.18 504
40. Kwiecień Paweł 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 28.27 499
41. Ścieżka Mikołaj 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.30 497
42. Bieg Oskar 00 MKP Wodnik 29 Tychy 28.34 495
43. Śliwka Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 28.42 491
44. Adamczyk Wojciech 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 28.48 488
45. Kalkan Jakub 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 28.59 482
46. Szeląg Dawid 03 SP Meduza Pajęczno 28.61 481
47. Dudys Dominik 02 MKP Zabrze 28.64 480
48. Górski Damian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 28.67 478
49. Szota Grzegorz 99 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 28.71 476
50. Wojta Michał 02 KS Górnik Radlin 28.80 472
51. Paszek Jakub 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 28.83 470
52. Komorowski Kacper 03 MOSM Tychy 28.86 469
53. Jasiński Miłosz 02 MOSM Tychy 28.87 468
54. Pietucha Tymoteusz 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.89 467
55. Adamski Jakub 02 UKS SMS Galicja Kraków 28.97 464
56. Tatura Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 28.98 463
57. Wykręt Marcin 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 29.01 462
58. Podsiadło Grzegorz 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.08 458
59. Kajzer Oliwier 03 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 29.09 458
60. Bonsz Adrian 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 29.12 456
61. Schreiber Patrick SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.18 454
62. Wilusz Kacper 04 MOSM Tychy 29.27 450
63. Pierchała Maksymilian 04 LKS Jedność 32 Przyszowice 29.34 446
64. Czerczak Dawid 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 29.35 446
65. Szynawa Wiktor 02 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 29.38 444
66. Sobierajski Michał 03 MOSM Tychy 29.52 438
67. Rychel Maksymilian SR 03 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 29.63 433
68. Nowakowski Maciej 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 29.66 432
69. Poprawa-Jakubas Jakub 02 MOSM Tychy 29.70 430
70. Giel Daniel 03 MOSM Tychy 29.77 427
71. Smolorz Dawid 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 29.84 424
72. Trzęsiec Daniel 00 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.10 413
73. Pronobis Paweł 02 UKS Wodnik 29 Katowice 30.17 410
74. Adamus Patryk 04 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 30.19 410
75. Salik Mateusz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 30.21 409
76. Grzegorzyca Paweł 03 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 30.29 406
77. Plewka Przemysław 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 30.45 399
78. Kłosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.49 398
79. Wilanowski Jakub 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.50 397

Zynek Kamil 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 30.50 397
81. Mikitin Marcin 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 30.51 397
82. Biniaś Marcin 03 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala 30.67 391
83. Hein Jakub 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 30.71 389
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 18, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

84. Regulski Maciej 04 UKS ATUT SP 36 Częstochowa 30.75 388
Sosna Dominik 03 MKS Pałac Katowice 30.75 388

86. GĂłrnik Kacper 03 KS Górnik Radlin 30.79 386
87. Mróz Tymoteusz 04 MOSM Tychy 30.88 383
88. Faleńczyk Jakub 02 KS Górnik Sosnowiec 30.93 381
89. Strządała Jakub 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 30.97 379
90. Klyszcz Rafał 04 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 31.18 372
91. Rotkegel Igor 04 KS Górnik Radlin 31.20 371
92. Oliwa Mikołaj 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.33 366
93. Pietraszczyk Jakub 04 UKS Huragan Sosnowiec 31.51 360
94. Biegun Adrian 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.59 357
95. Kosytorz Kamil 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 31.65 355
96. Czamara Eryk 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 31.71 353
97. Osuch Jakub 03 MOSM Tychy 31.73 353
98. Szczepanik Oskar 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 31.80 350
99. Skutta Paweł 01 MKS - MOS Katowice 32.01 344

100. Kołder Paweł 04 KS MarioSport 32.10 341
101. Juchno Michał 02 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.19 338
102. Jaworski Kamil 04 MOSM Tychy 32.26 336
103. Białecki Wojciech 04 UKS Nowy Klub Pływacki 32.27 335
104. Sołtysiak Bartosz 03 UKP Ruda Śląska 32.28 335
105. Zdebel Marsel 03 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 32.39 332
106. Holeczek Bartosz 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.41 331
107. Szolc Dominik 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.51 328
108. Skalski Konrad 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 32.59 326
109. Stolarz Paweł 04 MKS Pałac Katowice 32.69 323
110. Krzemień Michał 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 32.72 322
111. Grębski Mateusz 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 32.77 320
112. Cebula Kamil 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 32.88 317
113. Hadzik Dawid 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 32.97 314
114. Ochman Mateusz 04 MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Góry 32.99 314
115. Gajek Mateusz 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 33.04 312
116. Szyniec Jakub 02 RMKS Rybnik 33.08 311
117. Stanek Bartosz 03 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 33.10 311
118. Koziołek Kewin 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 33.18 308
119. Dobrzański Jacek 04 MKS-SMS Victoria Racibórz 33.23 307
120. Druzd Nataniel 03 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 33.30 305
121. Parkitny Kamil 02 UKP Ruda Śląska 33.48 300
122. Smyczek Błażej 04 UKS Salmo Żory 33.51 299
123. Stępiński Daniel 04 UKS Salmo Żory 33.75 293
124. Słowiński Kamil 03 UKS MANTA Kochłowice Ruda Śląs 33.90 289
125. Wysocki Kacper 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 33.91 289
126. Kłoska Tymoteusz 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 34.35 278
127. Mizgalski Szymon 04 UKP Ruda Śląska 34.58 272
128. Hejnar Michał 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 34.90 265
129. Łakota Wojciech 04 MOSM Tychy 35.13 260
130. Raciborski Aleksander 04 UKS Aquatica Pawłowice 35.29 256
131. Piętka Adam 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 35.34 255
132. Kapitan Kacper 04 KS Piątka Chorzów 35.59 250
133. Burchard Piotr 03 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 35.79 246
134. Oleksy Jakub 04 UKS Salmo Żory 35.81 245
135. Borewicz Mikołaj 04 KP "SIKRET" Gliwice 36.13 239
136. Chwalebny Wojciech 03 MOSM Tychy 36.29 236
137. Wers Dawid 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 36.54 231
138. Wyłuda Piotr 04 MOSM Tychy 36.60 230
139. JArek Mateusz 03 KS Piątka Chorzów 37.19 219
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Mistrzostwa Okręgu Śląskiego Open 2018
Gliwice, 7. - 8.6.2018

Konkurencja 18, Mężczyzn, 50m motylkowy, Open

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

140. Rybak Błażej 04 UKS WODNIK Siemianowice Ślaski 39.59 181
141. Janosz Aleksander 04 MUKS Gilus Gilowice 39.92 177
142. Dyssy Dominik 04 CSiR MOS Dąbrowa Górnicza 41.14 162


